
GTCC students with a valid
ID are allowed 1 (one) free
haircut daily, 20% off all

chemical services and 50%
off non-chemical services

*No Discount for the
Keratin Treatments*

Cosmetology
Salon

Services

Fall & Spring Hours
Monday       
Tuesday       
Wednesday 
Thursday     
Friday       

(For chemical services, you must be
signed  in by 9:30 a.m.)

*ALL NON-CHEMICAL SERVICES
MUST BE SIGNED IN BY NOON*

Summer Hours
Monday       
Tuesday       
Wednesday 
Thursday     
Friday       

(For chemical services, you must be
signed in by 9:30 a.m.)

CLOSED
9:15 a.m.-Noon
9:15 a.m.-Noon
9:15 a.m.-Noon
8:15 a.m.-Noon

CLOSED
9:15 a.m.-Noon
9:15 a.m.-Noon
9:15 a.m.-Noon
CLOSED



Salon Location
Service Careers Building
Room 200
Jamestown Campus
202 Rochelle Road
Jamestown, NC 27282

Contact Us
336-334-4822 ext. 50110/50081
admclelland@gtcc.edu
www.gtcc.edu/salon

PERMANENT WAVES/RELAXERS
Permanent Wave
 Permanent Wave (specialty/
long hair)
Soft Curl or Spiral Perm 
Relaxer (Virgin)
Relaxer (Retouch)

MISCELLANEOUS
Deep Conditioning Treatment 
Design Set
Facial
Haircut - No Shampoo Haircut, 
Shampoo, B. Dry Hair Removal 
– Brow, Lip or Chin
Hair Removal –Underarm

*Keratin Smoothing Treatment*
*Keratin Treatment Extra-
Long/Thick Hair
*Keratin/Conditional Service
Split End Treatment
Lash & Brow Tinting
Manicure / Hand Massage
Nail Polish Change Only
Paraffin Wax Dip
Pedicures
Press & Curl
Rod Set
Scalp Treatment
Shampoo Only
Shampoo / Blow Dry
Shampoo / Set
Up-Do Style
Wig Care & Styling

 SENIORS RECEIVE 50% OFF

$25.00
$50.00
$65.00
$45.00

$8.00

$10.00
$1.00

$25.00
$45.00
$50.00
$40.00

$50.00

$35.00

$65.00
$35.00
$45.00
$30.00
$20.00
$40.00
$10.00

Salon Fees
Blow Dry/Flat Iron
Blow Dry / Marcel

BRAIDS
Cornrow Braids
Cornrows w/extensions
Locs (initial)
Locs (re-twist)
French Braid

COLOR
Color-Toner
Deep Color Rinse
Demi-Permanent Color
Highlights or Lowlights (basic)
Multi-dimensional Balayage
Multi-dimensional Cap
Multi-dimensional Foil (2 colors)
(full head)
Multi-dimensional Foil
(10 foils or less)
Multi-dimensional Foil
and Color Combination
Lightener Retouch
Lightener Retouch w/toner 
Permanent Color
Semi-Permanent Color
Virgin Lightener
Additional tube of color

$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$18.00

$5.00
$8.00

$75.00

$90.00

$15.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.00
$4.00

$15.00
$35.00
$20.00
$16.00

$5.00
$15.00
$10.00
$25.00

$8.00

$40.00

$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00

$15.00
$15.00

https://www.gtcc.edu/about/campuses/jamestown.php
mailto:admclelland@gtcc.edu



