Fall & Spring Hours

Monday CLOSED
Tuesday 9:15 a.m.-Noon
Wednesday 9:15 a.m.-Noon
Thursday 9:15 a.m.-Noon
Friday 8:15 a.m.-Noon

(For chemical services, you must be signed in by 9:30 a.m.)

ALL NON-CHEMICAL SERVICES MUST BE SIGNED IN BY NOON

Summer Hours

Monday CLOSED
Tuesday 9:15 a.m.-Noon
Wednesday 9:15 a.m.-Noon
Thursday 9:15 a.m.-Noon

Friday CLOSED

(For chemical services, you must be signed in by 9:30 a.m.)

GTCC students with a valid ID are allowed 1 (one) free haircut daily, 20% off all chemical services and 50% off non-chemical services

No Discount for the Keratin Treatments



Cosmetology Salon Services

Salon Fees

Blow Dry/Flat Iron	\$15.00	PERMANENT WAVES/RELAXERS	
Blow Dry / Marcel	\$15.00	Permanent Wave (specialty)	\$40.00
BRAIDS		Permanent Wave (specialty/ long hair)	\$50.00
	\$05.00	Soft Curl or Spiral Perm	\$50.00
Cornrow Braids	\$25.00	Relaxer (Virgin)	\$45.00
Cornrows w/extensions	\$50.00	Relaxer (Retouch)	\$40.00
Locs (initial)	\$65.00 \$45.00		
Locs (re-twist) French Braid	\$45.00 \$8.00	MISCELLANEOUS	
French Braid	\$6.00	MISCELLAINEOUS	
COLOR		Deep Conditioning Treatment	\$10.00
		Design Set	\$20.00
Color-Toner	\$10.00	Facial	\$10.00
Deep Color Rinse	\$1.00	Haircut - No Shampoo Haircut,	\$10.00
Demi-Permanent Color	\$25.00	Shampoo, B. Dry Hair Removal	\$18.00
Highlights or Lowlights (basic)	\$45.00	- Brow, Lip or Chin	#5.00
Multi-dimensional Balayage	\$50.00	Hair Removal -Underarm	\$5.00
Multi-dimensional Cap	\$40.00	*!/	\$8.00
Multi-dimensional Foil (2 colors)	\$50.00	*Keratin Smoothing Treatment* *Keratin Treatment Extra-	\$75.00
(full head) Multi-dimensional Foil	ψ30.00	Long/Thick Hair	\$90.00
(10 foils or less)	\$35.00	*Keratin/Conditional Service	\$70.00
Multi-dimensional Foil	ψ05.00	Split End Treatment	\$15.00
and Color Combination	\$65.00	Lash & Brow Tinting	\$8.00
Lightener Retouch	\$35.00	Manicure / Hand Massage	\$8.00
Lightener Retouch w/toner	\$45.00	Nail Polish Change Only	\$5.00
Permanent Color	\$30.00	Paraffin Wax Dip	\$4.00
Semi-Permanent Color	\$20.00	Pedicures	\$15.00
Virgin Lightener	\$40.00	Press & Curl	\$35.00
Additional tube of color	\$10.00	Rod Set	\$20.00
		Scalp Treatment	\$16.00
_		Shampoo Only	\$5.00
		Shampoo / Blow Dry	\$15.00
SENIORS RECEIVE 50% OFF		Shampoo / Set	\$10.00
		Up-Do Style	\$25.00
		Wig Care & Styling	\$8.00

Salon Location

Service Careers Building Room 200 Jamestown Campus 202 Rochelle Road Jamestown, NC 27282

Contact Us

336-334-4822 ext. 50110/50081 admclelland@gtcc.edu www.gtcc.edu/salon